NR_key_name:

SendTo:

CopyTo:
DisplayBlindCopyTo:
BlindCopyTo:

From:
DisplayFromDomain:
DisplayDate:
DisplayDate_Time:
ComposedDate:
ComposedDate_Time:
Subject:

Body:

recstat:
DeliveryPriority:
DeliveryReport:
ReturnReceipt:
Categories:

Database Created by The Black Vault - http://www.theblackvault.com

FE9BA8380C59476A8625667F004FB74A

"'"beth imhoff'" <beth_imhoff@hotmail.com>;"'ckunsch@atherogen.com'"
<ckunsch@atherogen.com>;"'dpurka@mailer.kmec.com™ <dpurka@mailer.kmec.com>;"'Independent Bakers
Association"' <independentbaker@mindspring.com>;"'jthayer@tda.gov'" <jthayer@tda.gov>;"'Kevin Levey""
<LeveyK@arentfox.com>;"'kls2v@virginia.edu' <kls2v@virginia.edu>;"'Miechv@aol.com""
<Miechv@aol.com>;"'Paul and Joanna Ferguson'" <corbeau@erols.com>;"'Rick Fowler""
<rfowlerl@earthlink.net>;"'Claire Simon (E-mail)" <claire_simon@abtassoc.com>;"'Jeff Healey (E-mail)"
<jhealey@sybase.com>;"'Kim Shaw (E-mail)"" <kim_esq@yahoo.com>;"'Robert Albee (E-mail)"
<ralbee@vhb.com>;"'Tara Little (E-mail)'" <LittleT@DC.Ruesch.com>;"'Z - Beth Cullen (E-mail)"
<elizabeth.cullen@Advest.com>;"'Z - Eileen (E-mail)'" <Eileen_Sullivan@jfk-arrb.gov>;"'Z - Steve at BU (E-
mail)" <salbee@bu.edu>

"'Jenn" <j_albee@yahoo.com>

CN=Eileen Sullivan/O=ARRB
Christine Albee <calbee@dfintl.com>

09/14/1998
2:22:15PM

Jenn Albee enters the wild world of email...

Hi everyone,Hope you all had a good weekend.Jenn has finally joined us on-line from Seattle. Unfortunately,
sheneeds to go to a rather pricey Cybernet cafe to use it, so | don'texpect that we will hear from her on a
regular basis. In any case, youat least now have the ability to harass her whenever you get the urge...She can
be written to:j_albee@yahoo.comTake care...ChristinePS. | will also be seeing her later this week in Las Vegas
if anyone hasa message they would like me to pass along... (G-rated please!)





